Lee Berta

BOF
Approval
Date

Appropriations From Contingency
Fiscal Year 2015/2016
As of 10/30/15

Approved Contingency Budget

BOR
Approval
Date  Request

9/10/2015 10/5/2015 Fire Department
9/10/2015 10/5/2015 Stamford Historical Society

n/a

Total Approved Appropriations

n/a Yerwood Center/Boys & Girls Club
Total Pending Appropriations

Balance Contingency

Contingency Update FY15-16 as of Oct 30.xls

$ 8,700,000.00

Amount
$ 83,000.00
$ 35,000.00
$ 118,000.00
$ 67,693.00
$ 67,693.00

$ 8,514,307.00

10/30/2015



