## Appropriations From Contingency Fiscal Year 2015/2016 As of 10/30/15

		<b>Approved Contingency Budget</b>	\$	8,700,000.00
BOF Approval	BOR Approval			
Date	Date	Request	Amount	
9/10/2015	10/5/2015	Fire Department	\$	83,000.00
9/10/2015	10/5/2015	Stamford Historical Society	\$	35,000.00
		<b>Total Approved Appropriations</b>	\$	118,000.00
n/a	n/a	Yerwood Center/Boys & Girls Club	\$	67,693.00
		<b>Total Pending Appropriations</b>	\$	67,693.00
		<b>Balance Contingency</b>	\$	8,514,307.00